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96-106 Strathaven Private3 Storey Brick and Vinyl Sided Building(Foundation Noted)

1151 Oglivie Road1 Storey Brick Building(Foundation Noted)

99-105 Strathaven Private
3 Storey Brick and Vinyl

 Sided Building
(Foundation Noted)
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Site Benchmark #2
Cut Cross - Set in Concrete Pedestal
Elevation = 72.82

EX. 88.3m - 250mmØ A.C. SANITARY SEWER 1.27% ±

EX. MHSA42746
T/G=70.93
N. INV=67.09±
E. INV=67.14±
W. INV=67.09±

EX. MHSA41660
W. INV=68.26±
E. INV=68.26±

EX. 42.3m - 250mmØ A.C. SANITARY SEWER @ 0.28% ±

EX. MHSA41659
T/G=72.39
W. INV=68.38±

EX. 76.0m - 300mmØ A.C. SANITARY SEWER 1.45% ±

EX. 200mmØ PVC SAN

EX. 200m
m

Ø PVC SAN

EX. 100mmØ PVC SAN

EX. MHSA41661
T/G=71.45

S. INV=67.45±
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Site Benchmark #1
Cut Cross - Set in Light Standard

Elevation = 71.55

XCedar Hedge
CLF CLF BF BF

X X X X

19.0m - 250mmØ SAN SERVICE @ 2.5% c/w FULL PORT
BACKWATER VALVE AS PER S14.1 AND WASTEWATER
SAMPLING/INSPECTION CHAMBER AS PER S18.1.
TO BE SLEEVED THROUGH THE FOUNDATION WALL.
INV@ BLDG=67.80

1137 OGILVIE ROAD
PROPOSED 21 STOREY
MIXED USE BUILDING

FF=±72.20
P1 SLAB=±68.70
P2 SLAB=±65.70

USF=±65.20
SUMP PUMPS REQUIRED TO

DISCHARGE INTERNAL STORM AND
SANITARY SEWERS

TOWER FOOTPRINT

LIMIT OF UNDERGROUND
PARKING

RAISED SEATWALL

LIMIT OF UNDERGROUND
PARKING

LIMIT OF UNDERGROUND
PARKING

4 STOREY PODIUM

2-6 STOREY PODIUM

LOADING BAY

0.45 742
1137

0.26 700
1151

1137 OGILVIE ROAD UNITS
STUDIO = 69
1 BED = 50

1 BED + DEN = 81
2 BED = 49

2 BED + DEN = 22
3 BED = 0

COMMERCIAL = 85 m²

ASSUMED 1151 OGILVIE ROAD UNITS
STUDIO = 78
1 BED = 179

1 BED + DEN = 29
2 BED = 86

2 BED + DEN = 19
3 BED = 17

COMMERCIAL = 100 m²

SAN 1
CONNECT TO EX. 250mmØ SAN

T/G=71.28
N INV=67.27±

E INV=67.33
S INV=67.27±

PROPOSED SIGHT TRIANGLES.
REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL

DWGS FOR DETAILS.

WATER ENTRY

CISTERN

ELEC.

ELEC. VAULT

PROPOSED NATURAL
GAS METER STATION

Copyright Reserved
The Contractor shall verify and be responsible for all dimensions. DO 
NOT scale the drawing - any errors or omissions shall be reported to

The Copyrights to all designs and drawings are the property of

authorized by Stantec is forbidden.

Stantec without delay.

Stantec. Reproduction or use for any purpose other than that

Legend

Notes

Permit-Seal

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR REVIEW WAJ KJK 25.04.16
2 ISSUED FOR CLIENT COST ESTIMATE WAJ KJK 25.08.22
3 REVISED AS PER CITY COMMENTS WAJ KJK 25.08.29
4 REVISED SITE PLAN WAJ KJK 25.09.04
5 ISSUED FOR 66% DESIGN DEVELOPMENT WAJ KJK 25.11.25

ORIGINAL SHEET - ARCH D

Drawing No.

Scale

Revision

Title

Client/Project

Project No.

Sheet

of D0
7-

12
-2

5-
00

54

PLAN # 19283

TC UNITED DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

1137 OGILVIE ROAD

OTTAWA, ON

SANITARY DRAINAGE PLAN

160402095

SA-1 57 7W
:\

ac
tiv

e\
16

04
02

09
5\

de
sig

n\
dr

aw
in

g\
16

04
02

09
5-

DB
-1

13
7 

O
gi

lvi
e.

dw
g

20
25

/1
1/

25
 1

:0
6 

PM B
y:

 Jo
hn

so
n,

 W
ar

re
n

www.stantec.com
Tel.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.
400 - 1331 Clyde Avenue
Ottawa ON

613.722.4420

N

Chkd.Dwn. Dsgn. YY.MM.DD
File Name:160402095-DB-1137 Ogilvie.dwg WAJ KJK WAJ 25.04.08

SITE LOCATION

N

EXISTING SANITARY MH AND SEWER

PROPOSED SANITARY MH AND SEWER

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ID#R100A
0.3150 POPULATION COUNT

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ha.

FUTURE SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ID#R100A
0.3150 FUTURE POPULATION COUNT

FUTURE SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ha.

FUTURE SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA
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